

MEMBERSHIP

Mail-In

Dear Historical Society Friends,

If you have been a member, we thank you for your support. The Historical Society oversees the CGGC Archives Museum. Our purpose is to help gather, preserve and display important artifacts and memorabilia of the Churches of God, General Conference. Memberships are based on the calendar year and tax deductible. Enclosed is our Museum Brochure. Visit cogmuseum.org for more Museum information.

THANKING YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!
HISTORICAL SOCIETY COMMITTEE
CGGC Archives Museum
Jim Marckel Curator

HISTORICAL SOCIETY CGGC Archives Museum

MEMBERSHIP YEAR _____

Suggested Membership Levels

| Churches | Pastors/Leaders |
|----------|-----------------|

Pastors/Leaders Church Members/Friends

Patron ___\$100.00 Supporter ___\$50.00 Basic ___\$15.00

LIFE MEMBER \$1000

| Name(s) | | | |
|---------|-------|----------|--|
| Address | | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | |
| Email | Phone | | |



Historical Society CGGC Archives Museum 700 East Melrose Avenue P.O. Box 926 Findlay Ohio 45839

